 LISTOF HOLIDAYS 2018

DATE | DAY FESTIVAL
14-4-2018 | Saturday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
15-6-2018 Friday Id - Ul - Fitr**
15-8-2018 | Wednesday Independance Day
17-8-2018 Friday Parsi New Year
22-8-2018 | Wednesday Bakri Idd
02-9-2018 Sunday Janmastami
05-9-2018 | Wednesday Teacher's Day
13-9-2018 | Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
21-9-2018 Friday Moharrum
02-10-2018 | Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti
19-10-2018 Friday Dassera
07-11-2018 | Wednesday Diwali
08-11-2018 | Thursday New Year
21-11-2018 | Wednesday ld-E-Milad**
23-11-2018 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25-12-2018 | Tuesday Christmas
01-1-2019 | Tuesday New Year
14-1-2019 | Monday Makar Sankranti
26-1-2019 | Saturday Republic Day
04-3-2019 | Monday Maha Shivratri
21-3-2019 | Thursday Holi

NOTE: ** Summer Vacation will be notified later, at least
2 months in advance.
** Diwali Vacation will be notified later, at least
2 months in advance.
** Christmas Vacation will be notified later, at least
2 months in advance.



